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Classement général  

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Total 
QSO 

Pts 
432 

Pts 
1296 

Pts 
2320 

Total 
Brut 

Total 
pondéré 

1  F1AZJ/P  B  50  221300  58188  1552  281040  365352 

2  F5EAN  C  63  148338  46380  10122  204840  266292 

3  F6DZR  C  62  128843  51170  4722  184735  240155,5

4  F1MKG  C  51  105712  88704  0  194416  213857,6

5  F6APE  B  59  85228  60936  13576  159740  207662 

6  F6ANW  C  55  104304  34452  7074  145830  189579 

7  F1BOH  C  31  165036  0  0  165036  165036 

8  F1IOZ  C  46  82672  40001  2820  125493  163140,9

9  TM2C  A  37  53196  28560  0  81756  89931,6 

10  F4CHA  C  26  36408  19152  0  55560  61116 

11  F4IAA  B  22  58383  0  0  58383  58383 

12  F5MFI  A  25  36509  14598  0  51107  56217,7 

13  F4HER  B  24  51246  0  0  51246  51246 

14  F4DWY  B  32  31420  8638  0  40058  44063,8 

15  F6DQZ  B  26  10566  16371  3056  29993  38990,9 

16  F5JJE  B  26  21060  10696  0  31756  34931,6 

17  F5ABW  A  14  33200  0  0  33200  33200 

18  F4FRG  B  21  17507  12551  0  30058  33063,8 

19  F4BKV  B  24  29880  0  0  29880  29880 

20  F4HOG/P  B  21  19296  7692  0  26988  29686,8 

21  F5AJE  C  29  18376  8414  0  26790  29469 

22  F6IHA/P  B  21  22490  4020  0  26510  29161 

23  F4BYB  B  12  28230  0  0  28230  28230 

24  F4FFS  A  19  16842  7410  0  24252  26677,2 

25  F4DYY  B  28  12845  5630  1293  19768  25698,4 

26  F4DCD/P  B  19  17118  62  624  17804  23145,2 

27  F4HRD  B  14  15904  4384  0  20288  22316,8 

28  F5DE  B  19  20259  0  0  20259  20259 

29  F4BCY  A  12  19432  0  0  19432  19432 

30  F4FEY  A  17  12327  906  71  13304  17295,2 

31  F6IFX  C  10  13192  0  0  13192  13192 

32  F8DHA  B  20  12624  0  0  12624  12624 
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33  F5PVX/P  B  18  5915  200  142  6257  8134,1 

34  F5FL  C  5  4776  0  0  4776  4776 

35  F6GPT  C  6  1647  1449  0  3096  3405,6 

36  F6GYH  B  5  2076  427  0  2503  2753,3 

37  F4FAQ  B  5  2340  0  0  2340  2340 

38  F4GCU  B  4  1935  0  0  1935  1935 

39  F6FDR/P  A  5  674  0  898  1572  1729,2 

40  F1RDL  B  4  474  474  0  948  1042,8 

41  F1NQP  B  3  514  0  0  514  514 

 

Classement 432 MHz 

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Points  QSO  Moy.  Loc  Odx  QRB  %err 

1  F1AZJ/P  B  221300  30  367  JN28OK  OK2KKW  696  0,2 

2  F1BOH  C  165036  31  312  JN03UN  F6DBI  661  0 

3  F5EAN  C  148338  34  241  IN96DK  ON4POO  643  0 

4  F6DZR  C  128843  36  209  IN96RT  ON4POO  554  0,3 

5  F1MKG  C  105712  29  226  JN08KQ  F4CWN  569  0 

6  F6ANW  C  104304  30  216  JN06EO  ON4POO  533  0 

7  F6APE  B  85228  28  233  IN97PI  ON4POO  516  0 

8  F1IOZ  C  82672  25  205  JN07GH  F1CXW  439  0,1 

9  F4IAA  B  58383  22  203  JN05KB  F1AZJ/P  499  0,2 

10  TM2C  A  53196  22  218  IN86WV  F1BOH  476  0,4 

11  F4HER  B  51246  24  163  JN06CL  F6DQZ  371  0,4 

12  F5MFI  A  36509  16  206  JN07XT  ON4POO  357  0 

13  F4CHA  C  36408  15  201  JN08GS  F6CIS  479  0 

14  F5ABW  A  33200  14  236  IN97MQ  F1BOH  503  2,3 

15  F4DWY  B  31420  22  141  IN95QO  F4FFS  329  0 

16  F4BKV  B  29880  24  137  IN95PP  F1BOH  300  0 

17  F4BYB  B  28230  12  234  JN19PP  F5EAN  515  0 

18  F6IHA/P  B  22490  15  148  JN05CQ  F6DBI  415  0,3 

19  F5JJE  B  21060  16  145  IN95JV  F1BOH  346  0 

20  F5DE  B  20259  19  117  JN05DP  F1BOH  257  0 

21  F4BCY  A  19432  12  201  JN07WU  ON4POO  356  0 

22  F4HOG/P  B  19296  15  141  JN09OJ  F6ANW  316  0 

23  F5AJE  C  18376  19  119  JN05AO  F1BOH  262  0,3 

24  F4FRG  B  17507  12  207  IN98KE  F4IAA  379  0 

25  F4DCD/P  B  17118  15  125  JN19EH  F6ANW  335  0,7 

26  F4FFS  A  16842  12  199  JN17AW  TM2C  334  0 

27  F4HRD  B  15904  9  251  JO00XX  F1IOZ  420  0 

28  F6IFX  C  13192  10  163  JN07CX  F1AZJ/P  373  0 

29  F4DYY  B  12845  16  113  IN95PL  F6FCW  272  2,2 

30  F8DHA  B  12624  20  104  IN95RO  F1BOH  288  0 

31  F4FEY  A  12327  12  145  IN97EF  F5MFI  276  0 

32  F6DQZ  B  10566  10  175  JN19NE  F4HER  371  1,5 

33  F5PVX/P  B  5915  10  117  JN23WE  F1BOH  339  0 
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34  F5FL  C  4776  5  237  JN19BT  F6DZR  387  0 

35  F4FAQ  B  2340  5  116  JN13OG  F5PVX/P  216  0 

36  F6GYH  B  2076  3  229  JN27TS  ON4POO  334  12,7 

37  F4GCU  B  1935  4  160  JN12LQ  F5PVX/P  243  0 

38  F6GPT  C  1647  3  182  IN94SW  F6APE  269  15,8 

39  F6FDR/P  A  674  2  167  JN19AJ  F1AZJ/P  254  3,6 

40  F1NQP  B  514  3  84  JN19GL  F1CXW  175  0 

41  F1RDL  B  474  2  117  JN25KU  F6GYH  220  0 

 

Classement 1296 MHz 

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Points  QSO  Moy.  Loc  Asl  Odx  QRB  %err 

1  F1MKG  B  88704  22  251  JN08KQ  185  F5ICN  609  0 

2  F6APE  B  60936  22  229  IN97PI  94  F1AZJ/P  457  0 

3  F1AZJ/P  B  58188  16  302  JN28OK  425  OK2KKW  696  0,6 

4  F6DZR  C  51170  20  181  IN96RT  207  F1RHS  354  0 

5  F5EAN  C  46380  20  192  IN96DK  14  F6DKW  391  0 

6  F1IOZ  C  40001  16  191  JN07GH  105  F5ICN  455  0 

7  F6ANW  C  34452  18  173  JN06EO  120  F6DQZ  352  0,9 

8  TM2C  A  28560  15  189  IN86WV  10  F4FFS  334  0 

9  F4CHA  C  19152  11  192  JN08GS  300  F1AZJ/P  345  0 

10  F6DQZ  B  16371  10  180  JN19NE  137  F6ANW  352  0 

11  F5MFI  A  14598  9  179  JN07XT  145  TM2C  324  2,1 

12  F4FRG  B  12551  9  198  IN98KE  166  F1FDD  348  0 

13  F5JJE  A  10696  10  132  IN95JV  5  F1IOZ  206  0,6 

14  F4DWY  A  8638  10  122  IN95QO  51  F8CH  269  2,7 

15  F5AJE  B  8414  10  119  JN05AO  40  TM2C  219  0 

16  F4HOG/P  B  7692  6  212  JN09OJ  157  F6DZR  315  5,9 

17  F4FFS  A  7410  7  210  JN17AW  110  TM2C  334  0 

18  F4DYY  A  5630  9  124  IN95PL  50  F6ETZ  215  0 

19  F4HRD  A  4384  5  218  JO00XX  15  F1MKG  266  0 

20  F6IHA/P  B  4020  6  133  JN05CQ  130  F4FRG  295  0 

21  F6GPT  B  1449  3  160  IN94SW  120  F6APE  269  0 

22  F4FEY  A  906  4  74  IN97EF  59  F1IOZ  163  9,5 

23  F1RDL  B  474  2  117  JN25KU  200  F6GYH  220  0 

24  F6GYH  B  427  2  212  JN27TS  352  F1RDL  220  15,9 

25  F5PVX/P  A  200  5  19  JN23WE  787  F4VRO  38  0 

26  F4DCD/P  A  62  1  61  JN19EH  120  F6DKW  61  0 
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Classement 2320 MHz 

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Points  QSO  Moy.  Loc  Asl  Odx  QRB  %err 

1  F6APE  B  13576  9  187  IN97PI  94  F4CWN  439  0 

2  F5EAN  C  10122  9  159  IN96DK  14  F6CIS  250  1,3 

3  F6ANW  B  7074  7  167  JN06EO  120  F6DQZ  352  0 

4  F6DZR  B  4722  6  130  IN96RT  207  F6CIS  261  0 

5  F6DQZ  A  3056  6  126  JN19NE  137  F6ANW  352  0 

6  F1IOZ  B  2820  5  140  JN07GH  105  F1FDD  232  11,6 

7  F1AZJ/P  A  1552  4  193  JN28OK  423  F6FDR/P  254  27,9 

8  F4DYY  A  1293  3  142  IN95PL  50  F6APE  208  0 

9  F6FDR/P  A  898  3  148  JN19AJ  172  F1AZJ/P  254  2,7 

10  F4DCD/P  A  624  3  103  JN19EH  120  F1AZJ/P  228  0 

11  F5PVX/P  A  142  3  22  JN23WE  787  F4VRO  38  0 

12  F4FEY  A  71  1  70  IN97EF  120  F6APE  70  0 

 


